2022-23 Corporate Charge Card payments in excess of £500

29/03/2022
09/04/2022
04/04/2022
05/04/2022
29/03/2022
28/03/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
25/03/2022
08/04/2022
08/04/2022
10/04/2022
13/04/2022
19/04/2022
22/04/2022
14/04/2022
11/05/2022
25/05/2022
12/05/2022
16/05/2022
18/05/2022
10/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
19/05/2022
03/05/2022
24/06/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
03/07/2022
05/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
04/08/2022
05/08/2022
08/08/2022
08/08/2022
10/08/2022
16/08/2022
24/08/2022
23/09/2022
23/09/2022
06/09/2022
20/09/2022
16/09/2022
31/08/2022
26/10/2022
11/10/2022
17/10/2022
24/10/2022
29/09/2022
23/10/2022
13/10/2022
23/10/2022
16/10/2022
18/10/2022
24/10/2022
16/11/2022
15/11/2022
14/11/2022
17/11/2022
07/11/2022
08/11/2022
29/11/2022
09/12/2022
11/01/2023
25/01/2023
25/01/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023

Merchant name

BRUNTWOOD MEETING ROOM
MARRIOTT

MAELA SRL

TORTOISE

Microsoft Store

SINGAPORE AIRLINES

THE DELEGATE

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
SINGAPORE AIRLINES

AER LINGUS

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
REDACTIVE MEDIA GROUP

SRS - JOB BOARD ADVERT
JOHN WILEY & SONS PUBL
KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE GRO
medicongress.com 64671
BRUNTWOOD MEETING ROOM
AMZNMktplace

AMZ Amazon.co.uk

ARGOS LTD

AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
SRS - JOB BOARD ADVERT

SRS - JOB BOARD ADVERT
ROAD TRANSPORT MED

2U GETSMARTER (US) LLC
MARKET RESEARCH SO

ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD

AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
The California

GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
ICSA

GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP
HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP
GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP
SRS - JOB BOARD ADVERT
AIHR ACADEMY TO INNO
CHATHAM HOUSE

AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED INTERNATIONAL
Derag Livinghotel Kanz
GUARDIAN NEWS & MEDIA
JUDGE BUSINESS SCH
WWW.THINKDIFFERENTEVEN
MILLENNIUM ISTANBUL GO
INSTITUTE OF RISK MGMT
BRITANNIA INTERNAT
MILLENNIUM ISTANBUL GO
AMZNMktplace

MILLENNIUM ISTANBUL GO
PEGASUS

MILLENNIUM ISTANBUL GO
WEF SI PRO

ALTIOR

MILLENNIUM ISTANBUL GO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
MBPLC.COM

GENERAL ASSEMBLY SPACE
Northgate Training Ltd

INTL ASSOC PRIV PROF

INTL ASSOC PRIV PROF
BROWNS COVENT GARD

INTL ASSOC PRIV PROF
WWW.THEIRM.ORG
WWW.ESRIUK.COM

HARVARD HKS EXEC ED
CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS
REV.COM

Description

LEGAL SERVICES VENUE FOR AWAY DAY JUNE 2022

ABA CONFERENCE HOTEL

PRIVACY SYMPOSIUM HOTEL

YEARLY NEWS SUBSCRIPTION

WINDOWS 11 SURFACE PRO 8 FOR BUSINESS

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
MEETING ROOM IN WASHINGTON

HOTEL IN WASHINGTON

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
FLIGHTS LONDON TO WASHINGTON

HOTEL IN WASHINGTON

HOTEL IN WASHINGTON

HOTEL IN WASHINGTON

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOB ADVERTISING

BETTER REGULATION ONLINE TRAINING MAY 2022

CPDP CONFERENCE BRUSSELS MAY 2022

LEGAL SERVICES VENUE FOR AWAY DAY JUNE 2022 REFUND
GOOGLE PHONE

GOOGLE PHONE REFUND

GOOGLE PHONE

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOB ADVERTISING

LSE REGULATION STRATEGY ONLINE CERTIFICATE COURSE
RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

DESIGN AND VIDEO EDITING SOFTWARE

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
HOTEL IN LONDON JULY 2022

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

JOBS BOARD ADVERTISING

AYCL ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION

GLOBAL TRADE CONFERENCE NOVEMBER 2022

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER RELOCATION EXPENDITURE
HOTEL IN BONN G7 CONFERENCE SEPTEMBER 2022 DELEGATES X 2
RECRUITMENT ADVERTISING

LEADING DIVERSITY EQUITY AND INCLUSION COURSE MARCH 2023
SOCEX ECONOMIC CRIME CONFERENCE NOVEMBER 2022 DELEGATES X 2
HOTEL GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022 DELEGATE X 1
INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATE IN ERM MODULE 1 AND 2 JUNE 2023
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER HOTEL LONDON VISIT
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER HOTEL GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022
IPHONE CASES AND USB-C CHARGER

HOTEL GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022 DELEGATE X 1

FLIGHT GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022 DELEGATE X 1

HOTEL GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022 DELEGATE X 1
STRATEGIC INTELLIGENCE PRO MEMBERSHIP TO OCTOBER 2023
CILEX CIVIL PROCEEDINGS ADVOCACY SKILLS TUITION NOVEMBER 2022
HOTEL GPA CONFERENCE OCTOBER 2022 DELEGATE X 1

FILMING EQUIPMENT FOR COMMUNICATIONS

DEPOSIT FOR BERLIN GROUP EVENT 29-30 NOVEMBER 2022
REFUND FOR CANCELLED DATA SCIENCE COURSE FEBRUARY 2022
TRAINING MATERIALS FOR PEOPLE SERVICES AWAY DAY NOVEMBER 2022
IAPP CONFERENCE BRUSSELS DELEGATE X 1

IAPP CONFERENCE BRUSSELS DELEGATE X 1

BERLIN GROUP EVENT 29-30 NOVEMBER 2022

IAPP CONFERENCE BRUSSELS DELEGATE X 1

BLENDED LEARNING ERM JUNE 2023

INTRODUCTION TO ARCGIS ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION FEBRUARY 2023
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT OF REGULATORY AGENCIES MARCH 2023
INFORMATION COMMISSIONER LONDON VISIT FEBRUARY 2023
TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION & ENTERPRISE DARK PATTERNS PROJECT

Transaction amount £

780.00
-700.18
631.01
500.00
1438.99
2279.75
503.04
1226.07
1948.35
2360.67
-2099.32
2020.62
1033.88
1200.26
861.57
1016.40
786.00
960.00
1579.54
662.52
-780.00
610.99
-599.00
599.00
2710.40
666.00
666.00
838.80
2200.00
588.00
622.40
4223.06
502.20
1311.00
1440.00
1311.00
690.00
1194.00
1494.00
690.00
690.00
1494.00
666.00
1250.00
960.00
4821.89
4470.25
722.43
690.00
3000.00
840.00
552.84
2195.00
539.00
1087.37
580.53
1087.37
681.20
1087.37
824.16
2070.00
998.82
724.97
840.00
-3000.00
1500.00
624.11
624.54
1798.08
614.34
1400.00
1062.00
3862.11
543.36
938.61



17/02/2023
03/03/2023
17/03/2023
27/03/2023

ROFFEY PARK
APPLE.COM/UK
XCHANGE TRAINING
XCHANGE TRAINING

INTRO TO ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ESSENTIALS APRIL 2023 600.00

2 AIRPODS & 1 IPAD 677.00
ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS CC INTRODUCTION TRAINING MARCH 2023 1,422.00
ADOBE AFTER EFFECTS CC INTRODUCTION TRAINING MARCH 2023 948.00

Information Updated to 31/03/2023



